Finnish Enduro Series SM1 Sappee
Sappee / 23.05.2021

Detailed evaluation

Werner, Grohn Total time: 38:44.02
Club: Kakosen veto
Number: 218
Yleinen Rank in course: 246 (of 305)
Best time in course: 20:32.81

Category: Rank in category: 11(of 13)
Hardtail Best time in the category: 25:35.37
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
EK1 2:30.50 12 1:34.20 271 1:34.20 2:30.50 12 1:34.20 271 1:34.20
EK2 3:05.24 12 1:54.55 265 1:54.55 5:35.74 12 3:28.75 270 3:28.75
EK3 3:43.31 12 2:19.22 264 2:19.22 9:19.05 12 5:47.97 266 5:47.97
EK4 5:50.92 11 2:14.34 260 3:07.43 15:09.97 11 5:13.86 262 7:18.54
EK5 2:27.49 11 0:52.07 255 1:10.61 17:37.46 11 6:01.42 257 8:23.99
EK6 4:17.21 11 1:54.86 256 2:24.08 21:54.67 11 7:48.65 256 10:45.84
EK7 2:46.80 10 0:59.73 251 1:15.34 24:41.47 11 8:34.39 253 12:00.29
EK8 2:01.35 10 0:38.99 252 0:56.00 26:42.82 11 9:13.38 252 12:55.91
EK9 2:59.55 11 0:46.82 251 1:10.74 29:42.37 11 9:58.89 252 14:06.65
EK10 3:53.65 11 1:28.19 254 1:45.09 33:36.02 11 11:27.08 251 15:51.74
EK11 2:17.91 11 0:46.66 237 1:02.92 35:53.93 11 12:13.74 246 16:54.66
EK12 2:50.09 11 0:55.12 250 1:16.55 38:44.02 11 13:08.65 246 18:11.21
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